in accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House

MAACHANATE

12/04/2019 #331
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

Company number W’?’?EF’TEW

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ’Quadriga Worldwide Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Administrator's name

Full forename(s) Christopher

Sumame Purkiss

E Administrator’s address

Building name/number |Devonshire House

Street |60 Goswell Road

Post town |Lond0n

County/Region |

Postcode ‘ E ’EITWI_W!T[—D

Country |

u Administrator’s name o

Full forename(s) | O Other administrator
an Use this section to tell us about

surname Robert another administrator.

E Administrator's address e

Building name/number IDevonshire House @ Other administrator

Use this section to tell us about

Street |60 Goswell Road another administrator.

Past town |L0ndon

County/Region |

wat (e[l 1M [7[A

Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

I Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

|:| Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

oo A5 [z Rl

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date e rrrr

u Sign and date

e L R, =
Signature date HE mm gﬁo—ﬁg

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Christopher Purkiss

E Where to send

Fpa"’ "™ Kingston Smith & Partners LLP

Address

|

| Devonshire House
| 60 Goswell Road
|

|

Past town

London

County/Region

= [efeli[w [7[alo

Country

’DX

Telephone

020 7566 4020/ 020 7566 4021
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

L You have attached the required documents.

C You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
retumn it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




R3301R 2016

{a) Insert name and address of’
registercd office of the comparny

{b) Insert date

Statement of affairs

Name of Company

Quadriga Worldwide Limited

—
In the

High Court of Justice

Company number

00827164

[l nane of count]

Court case number

1040 0£ 2019

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Quadriga Worldwide Limited of Forum 1, Station Road,

Theale, Berkshire, RG7 4RA

on the (b) 15 February 2019, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Trath

1 believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete

slatement of the affairs of the above-named company as at (b) 15 February 2019, the date that

the company entered administration.

Full name Seale A Noofer Jr.

Signed

Dated March 19, 2019




A — Summary of Assets

Assets ,
Book [istimated to
! Value Realise
Assets subject to fixed charge: £ £ :
Investment in Subsidiaries 0: 0.
Fixtures and Fittings ; 40,981 10,245 :
Rental Assets | 65,607 | 16,402 ;
Vehicles 0: 0
Loans to Subsidiaries : 3,805,572 100,000
Total Assets subject to Fixed Charge 4,012,160 126,647
Assets subject to floating charge:
Cash 163,296 163,296 |
Inventory 705,070 493,549
Trade Debtors 241,645 169,082
Work in Progress ; 182,034 91,017
Prepayments : 704,071 492 850
Accrued Income : 2,850 0.
Intercompany Suspense 26,186 0:
Total Assets subject to Floating Charge 2,025,053 1,409,794
Uncharged assets:
Group Trading 3,124,540, 500,000
Total Uncharged Assets 3,124 540° 500,000
|
1 d t i referential creditors ST
Estimated total assets available for p 4.012.160 126,647

Signature Date March 19, 2019

v




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets availablc for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surpins of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficicncy/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shorifall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature Date__March 19, 2019

Estimated
to realise
£
£ 126,647
£ 3710t960 [T
£1 (36975.313)
L 405011
£ (37.380,324)
£ 4,084,227
£ (41,464 ,551)
£ 405011
£ (41,464 551)
£ 5,798,204
£ (5,298,204)

£1(41,464,551)

£

£
£ 58,608,361
£

(46.,762,756)

11,345,605




6102 61 YoIlBN °®d

K\ ameudig

:

SI0)1pa13) JBYJ0 JO S|IEJP 0§ SI0NPID MAD, PAJIIL JUBWINDOE 89S - SIOYPaID JBUI0

; A (AAAAQOMIN) DU _ : : seauswy Auedwo)
. 000000'8 ~ slogeor. | Auedwodeujosiessyiy 0001000 S000L AN MIOA M3N 128418 [IBM "09 | 15M4L jueg ayosiang
, UsAIB _ I0}IpaIo 1gop Jo (apomisod ym) wrewrel) 10
I Aunoss Joonjes  Aiunoas sre(] | 4q play Aunoes Lue jo s|elRq | wmowy ! SSIPPY JOJIPOID JO SWeN

"uoissassod

s Auedwoo oy} ut Apadoid 1940 33N JO UOTIUD}OI Funwied SI0JPato pup $e01AJS 10 spood jo A1ddns ag) JO doueape ur pred sjunowe Surtre]o
SIPLIOISND pup SJUBUINAIZE [BS [PUORIPU0D 10 Fuises] [pNRYD ‘aseyond-ommy Jopun sIORPaIs [z & JHUSPT PUE SICIPAID [[B APRIIUL ISNUW (0L 330N

SHYOLIATYD ANVINOD




6102 ‘61 Yosep **d

00024526 ' 9/9°ZEV'ET | STVIOL

aimyeuEg

saleyg AJBUIDID

000'£26'2S : 9L9°ZEY'EY

vap 1Oy aiysyeg ‘e|esyt 'DEOY UOJEIS ‘| tuniod

P17 sBuipioH eBupenry

Pl sa1eyg JO S[181a(]

aneA
[BUTWION

|
C

2y saleys W

30 ON

(opooisod ypm) ssaIppy

1oPIOY2IRYS JO SWEN

SYHATOHIIVHS ANVJNOD



Za6 m_.._.v_

LVE BEH'
. EQUEO HN

NAE LA
ovE €03

dd6 Z4d
BEBLXOB O d
aaqtr L1s
858 Y203,
Yv3 29y

1w 840

SQ9 ELML:
181 96HQ

age 1o
191 948
X19LAL

QrN
Py €1

J4 98N,

X6 0L HY
vdl p19Y;
1008L

Adl ENL

187 LA

g SSRIPPY; ‘

peoN ul| sheis cow

ool _ucw

:cuco._. ’

g1 uligng
jpnig Rajspmen 42

Dzﬁmm_w
uojeg:

LT WENTE

SANYIHIHLIN

.&Fu.._.m.w:
e e it
.§vasavd 9298 .. ..
mUZ(ZH_H

uopuo

DZ(&G 31 >m_OZw

co:mm hgeny nw
2.0l N

7 embowe  peoy mwm_,.._.g_;ﬁmmu T Hed elepied
uopuo _Peoy s,pleqosy L 26- 8sNoH EEmE

& Siayery seq any.
0I0 180 BIA 0859

_._Em.zu
os0f LEg:

SENOY BUUBOUY -

ale|) AUnog:

el Aunon BSNOH BULBAUY

in3 ummomno_oW

_mco:m:._wE_ sabeuw| B“ww
pay Wi elpapy Aemajen

E._ mwu_tmw BISEA LIEIS U
gm__umhm& M4

129019 1D 1
£y ouopIns

oU| DTy BLIO}EIDUEUL
] S10INQUISIQ Huequiid

{yo) ouy 'edoing mwmaxm_ xepe4
2| SxIomIsN Bluanx]

m_.._o PUE(B.| SXJOMBN BUWB.XT
sdg pueay| SYIOMIBN wEm:xum

b
mmucn.ﬁwg

198,18 UewsT QoL |
38)810085Y SBWET SEOYIN O/D

,m.smE :nummm £i

T b 3enueuodia;
saque) ejed jsaueAl

zZLeng Aysi@aun 5110

198,15 J8J6UWY ZKG

SHIoMIBN by3

enyseN

( ou| uaIpt3 mm ang Ee.:_m;

T e e 6 T 014 5. PN B0t
uopuoT, 199115 YInyoua. gz- - AT AMA
e e - R e @B
Eovoc_x nE_:: Imm Lvmﬂ____,._ N ;ﬁw:m, h,m_.m,wcmmm,wm: e
:meh.n_ uoog_:u_, . T e >mnm_mn_w - : asnoy Emcanoow
: : A ’ A JUB358.) UBHIOLBW] GBE | -

’ mxusm Mmouely,  leeNgedeuDogsz; 0 8SNoH AR

_mmzm _m%;o om 8Z:
: aoed fedeup g

uopuo uwwbw co._m_._s,_w,_ N N 5

E1eq g 8v10A mm:oEmtmzo

Yied SSEUISNg [BuCiELIIU( m_._ﬁmmwr
peoy. Aeneaum 6

mcﬁmmm i
_._mm._oEm_w ynog spieny’

SAlEM YInog

oo Xasajppip: T ctoz_cmz 1SeA Peoy canm_”_ T %:.@_Smm Buipel] ypomuen ’ m.apmo uor ey guun’
Em.t:cH Bluen auoydael 1g o S m.,.w wewdeq 1

- . .Qw_o,uxom Pt Rttt _vaxoggsfs; sfmawmmm_m:mu._ouxo ey mm.h_n.m,.
TR @c._m.mww_m:.s.a;: . 1BR0S %2«.,. e . e e e 2 SNOH 1009

W ) m_umwco . . o . L eoedusp3 ol

vt s st e uoo.s_am_m_,m,E.és,ém;u Esmmfﬁmw.mmmﬁww_u,s,z,,z,,, PUBIS SpISHEd.

wocmi

:W_‘OXO L.OUD 1a:
as:

1035[0 L SIAIE] dled

- 9%s u_cD
Em:m_t_mo e

uGHBLIeN

mmo_o Bumueyy (199

e|Bioag) 8L10; ;
ulg ve;mw coUCOJ

VIoH03S'
M-

"asnon mewm

;mzfmn_ _m_:m:nc_ I mw_. .

,,Ewwu_E_._ 80UBUIS JASSY 40
o cm_mmn_ qesa .C:Emo
g1 w_m:mf;_m ideny’
e N2 LE
Pyl seoases 1) 18,
dawiny mm>om

uj SUBN}[ESH ILLE
M mmw [BIBWOY) $3g

uellssed mm
nj aonpo.d Anegy uoqQisy >._._mm
B P whmo:x.mmx ddg exy’
- diz usdsy

|codiaar] pienby
nmp_E_._ Asueynsuog eayiuy

Aopaels)y: Aepp Weyqon
peoy EExOW , o : ,
ttttttt i . U
Bsues N

pz
8oy x@mmm_.s

XOSSNG 1S

Aingmen

suoybisen eq eny §
bt

e e o EY X9PB0 5B 01252

SBAARG omhmu 2 h_<

3 mco;:_ow >mo_oc:ow._. El _md.
mmEmu«_

 soosy’

Jomog Ao: 1003 W18}

R

_pawr xD mEEm;m 55900y

LT mEmz“




«

92'526€
Lol

€6 09rL
PEITL

549659

8120267

16TrrasE
9167,

81 '€2v0sE
| yZ9E-0EESL XL

ude Rm

m_n_._ vi3Q.
8nG LINN'
Loy 01
HSL 910

WNLNLM

3d¥ L{¥0

GHE RS
Ydl 999
086 135

Ay vz223

S
X3} 88N
HAL PIND
a9 eV
HAL SYM

urZ 059y,
SvS N_zmH
g

Ad9 5POH

AQS PXH
407 ¥5H3

S EETEM,
HS6 670,

MVE LMS

EGU m:BE@wmemaw?mcuumEm

E_,cmE_wra_._,_zozm
U uouen
SilIH >mb1m .
" feung

PANS YOO ZL:

Lm_macucms_
joislg 189415 BLOJIA :_‘v
EuEmcmv

WYHONIAYIE

uswpedsq nseel| EwEmmm:ms_w

Avmjv u:_:o;:_ow
E._ mm_._o%wou«. clpny 0jog

18845 PRYWIOOI 7595
pecy Agisq §72°

h UE_E_._ woy Ecmm_u
. P11 fig Bopoy

. ,Ecﬁmmn_ Wnog Fm

dr meus yeifas:
PRIWR (IN) SUAeS.
8._ JUBUUa _u._o.__u:mw

.. BSNOH gy

.. ghoR0od:
¥Z920¢ X0g Ood’

el up _._.s.._z.“."_w

BuE SUMMEH’

HTE €59 foistig
UB3ID) PIOKPED :

a:_ummm_ ’
uopuoy,

vacm puayinog
e+ s e n x‘.mgnam__me\) mmEmzk
wmu:m ucpuon |

LOELG mU

mebm, uopiID §9°

mo:mE< 0 m.m.mum paun
uopuo

ZODZO._

nnw :mx tmnom
SWesis _E_m_o n_m

N ‘ummzm mmEo:._,. moﬁ .
esncH Bp{SYHON

998 X0Q Od |

_SI9EIG FIO B4 L]

PIT uokNg sjonpoid _G:mmmm.

paywiI] mEm:anoU mw

SUOEUNWIWGS ¥
PRI YIAA Bidan,

Efmcoasactcz ..E_cun
CIEN SS04N2) hz
28Uk o owsy: eeaspOSZZ
abBeE B @w_oc?)
e SORON BOUS OSIOQSYEY | ROEWE
yeis o

Aemabipny Yeg 80 plepeug

>m§mmuam

HIBd SO0 PUBHELG,

P11 wosipang

_._own_om mmnu

pESH AEMasnen pauw 53EIS3 mco>m_w LEmn_‘

AlUG siyanoA aleap|y? - S8

o >_co 294 ULupy - mmn_
P17 suolnjog ssauisng o;mm

bng_._ in :c_E._oEcu m_uEO
_Adng) e 1eqoig oSN

Knog suInNog

Aemyied sjpoeiQ
10004 pIg!

sliH m..:Om(

ou| x__umEoz
uE.E.._ wqoL:m_ m__umEoEon |

4001d Yly

- PEoy B YomsiD 95!

EmEtmnmn_ 8QEAIB28Y SIN02Y .
ol mc_u,_:m,

adoin3 s{IomeN AL
P >m£w:m9u,_>_v

abpugxn wny ey L; JOG|4 pUnNoISy Amao_sm: HcmEc_mtEcm 1eq019) OS_
Lemsporlses ueewoM R 991 %08 0 o P 37y dnooaloyy;
volBulBAp V_Lmn_ wmmc_m:m BSmp : WN0J HOOMUSRIO m._v” P saueg m:mmzcuE“
uoyBulIEA NOOUISOAN Em>m_;om maosmﬂ @SNOH Seme(] UILEN: » P17 SOME(] UILEN
’ ANYAIMID cw....mww T vz_.zc_. mzmmm:‘w:hwﬁ&.x:m.ﬂzf o rBEO m_._ OH [81CH HoLUe
mc_ummm\ ’ o o .m.c.m_.smo voougse |epuey > 1
T s ,ﬁm_f_m_,dm? L BSNOH JuEIPEND sixousixe
peoy x._mn_ BpisyiesH. w 3ed ww_mEmeW .
. auoymoID. o ! _ BAuQ uBMOY | :
~DNL Npmm mm_Im<oz<._ Weyiped pEdly F_H._a.,sw_zzﬁu,H Hnog ajqq Y.
S e XeyeH - PUE2R4D) SALIQ SUOISUBABY JZL
) _._Emm: >_._W o umom _._m,_,.E,umz x._.mn._,mw,w:ﬁ:m m:Bw._mn,_.{M . , o w,m,:,or }m_mﬂ.fgw
, v8n ? I Mm,_vo,_‘mmf ed’ ‘ 251002 ¥0g 9d- o ONI mm"ma_
: ,ccuc.c,.ﬁ S o .,E.mw_cm JR)SLIUEY B E._ ;Em _wdcr.wcmccwqmvc_
_.Smwm m_‘u_ﬂs e couco._w B 198.15 Aungswonig FNW 9'G BBy ‘80IAIBS >ocm>_ow:_ 8y ._.A uoioes Aolog JBUDIyIDRId ADUBAIDSH,
. Emr_n._o‘ .‘.,cwn.w_ el 506° L : o ‘ QSNoH eE:on_cS_ o .E._ mwo_,zm,m aouedwo] ._.

S&oo_w

\piossl 9

"5 Agq07 B£0-40# venyD fuoso gy

Pr eig s.0deuBig o:UoD Swo
PIBINS yyen




£ £0825
561
PEGEELL
20759
0911
50'7895¢
29 99001
8v Gle
oosh
Z8ll
oovz
1556162
PO'SBLZ)

ZveL
1
11720967
$0°0281
90565
151082
8ozl

2 99)£2
S0E

0522
LE¥'SS50L
£TLYLior

£2°458051

NG BISH8G 1SOM
oI SNid Jaepm

JE,

PaPWIT NEaIA

PRI 3 UOZLS

7 WnoipL3,

X04 AIMUAT LIBnUBM ._:

uopueT Jod podsue ;

sqoljejo]

PBIWIT GOMUIL |
peliLLI] S1ssia L

uoneiedion 8issa ._.
|oueNqUIY SULOP IS
pi1 isod eayds

,09 ,.:,mu,m_ ; . S SES e o e o se_m mE._ E e e
aas v19d 1855 deayn L mw:o_._ E:_tom_._oo JL49M WhPOsSU0n .mc_c_m._._. BIYSH/EG 198
QuEriod SR OPRNR o i i . PO .. lenbeuax3 puy syeuse G0 BTG 150
rd6 02W0 MOLEH; . | obune s ... 0gpZ) Xod og: o
HNZ LYAA ucIBULLIEAA S mw:oI UMD Mapn 58 _zmw Jenbayox3 g sYeusE! nog ybnouog uajfue,
- mammg et s e ¢ e o o szémmmmm”_,% e wevnenene e o+ senene :‘,&EmEEmI, . e : o i >mcw
o' £XN m.._u:m,H ) wﬂ:.ﬁ! Lo H 519 xog ou mwm_mh___,.‘,_, 2 8|qE] - payLIN mcoum_uﬂ
415 v uopuoT’ T omsuy’ o T P UBIK YOMSND QLEOLE T panwi ieuel 200
- Lo aneean o oood@sIQaw. ... . edusiodossyy’ - AR .
vag Zod Buipesy _umom mv_ogwm:_wmmu ied sseuisng pu| Bulpesy BIQBAIB06Y SKINOTO
DHL ZOY auusyeg’ Bupesy, . " anusAy LNOYLCN %, pol
“_>m Es T :m_u:o._ o nmmmﬂm_rﬁm_%mfu 99G! Nied HOMSIYD : ) mmg._m_mw_n_ [EuOleuIBu| um::
xmcwwm;;e ) Bupeey - 7 puoyosbuiseg wgpy. PIT SUONIOS SSBUISIg Ewl)
i vEN BUOHED ; 40014 Em_‘m
. Zrs omom” e m._QEB:m ;wxmwmmm mm.mwa_._uc_; . . - 8SNOH Looeag. Py Aungmaly SOIU0.10813 AL
SdB LINg, Bulfiom: zasprogod o
; . _ . .SANYIY3HL3N s o . Emn._EwE< _uw_....oo_ : 23 >;mammm._:w UGISIA n_,._..
] o >cm_._,twmuH og m.ma__ Lmtmvw._ww_.” yaqus w—om_oawmﬂo:no._.
NLZ FZON. - mzoz . o Iw_umhmz ,ﬂmm__{ H uodrag uawpedag soueul4 031 e "
oL AdESAM L easweuduyong L. weusaud. pecy sbpiasy .. 1
: £2¢€ %0
Qagea L wopwoyl :  SHIOM B0UBISABSIE E|

CLEMES SN:

12a4g u_mc_too_m Nmm

{1n3) pr ounarnjog:



